
REST
AREA

10

10

12 D

8

12 D

36

78

.75

VAR
18.25

14

4.5

1.5

*

19 19

21 21

2

78

 REST AREA GORE SIGN

COLORS: LEGEND — WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)
BACKGROUND — BLUE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

*Optically center arrow
(see page 6-3 for arrow design details)

 

D5-2b

SIGN SHALL NOT BE USED ALONG STATE OWNED, OPERATED AND MAINTAINED ROADWAYS.

 FOR ARROWHEAD DIMENSIONS REFER TO ARROWS FOR GUIDE
 SIGNS DOWN-ARROW DETAIL IN APPENDIX-ARROW SECTION FROM
 FWHA'S STANDARD HIGHWAY SIGNS BOOK-APPENDIX SECTION 




